MeOS 2022-01-29 18:12:57, Familie, (1/3)

Startliste — AMOK - Vinterlang 2022

2022-01-30

Familie 2525 meter Start 2
- Daniel Ngrgaard Bachmann AMOK 2061666
- Gitte Jensen AMOK 2061657
Kort 4650 meter Start 2
- Alexander Heinzmann Uden klub 2085966
- Annelise Hansen FIF Hillerad 9201766
- Bent Mortensen OK73 8009110
- Dagmar Marager Allergd OK 8033360
- Ditte Bristow AMOK 1092008
- Else Gudme OK73 351370
- Else Juul Hansen Sgllerad OK 250014
- Ernst Poulsen AMOK 8103014
- Jannie Nielsen Holbaek OK 1402050
- Jens Thorup FSK Orientering 439321
- Jesper Allan Jensen OK Roskilde 8657115
- Johanne Lind Ballerup OK 8645166
- Josefin Nordgren OK73 2061656
- Kristine Bihrmann OK73 1452127
- Lea Hyldstrup Dgvania 2085965
- Lucrezia Biasutti AMOK 2085975
- Martin Hooge OK Skeermen Veerlgse 209723
- Ronald Clausen DSRs O-sektion 407155
- Rune Larsen AMOK 7209258
- Stine Mackenhauer AMOK 1072008
— Sgren Christensen OK Skeermen Veerlgse 1406251
- Tina Hartley AMOK 1892008
- Ulla Hooge OK JST Birkergd 1403124
Mellem 6375 meter Start 1
- Anders Buhl Uden klub 2085974
- Anette Holm Farum OK 8657114
- Brita Gabrielsen Uden klub 2085960
- Christian Vikkelsg OK73 2061652
- Dion Bredhl Uden klub 2085969
- Ditte Finkas Uden klub 2061659
- Frans Andersen AMOK 681671
- Henrik Nielsen Holbaek OK 8022398
- Jens Bentsen OK JST Birkergd 8009124
- Jens Peter Gundorf OK JST Birkergd 8646091
- Jes Rossen Johansen FIF Hillerad 1112143
- Jytte Sarensen FSK Orientering 355583
- Karen Sejrsgaard-Jacobsen AMOK 7003113
- Kathrine Dyrsting Sandvang FIF Hillerad 1422376
- Kurt Thuesen FSK Orientering 2049952
- Lars Hanghgj Petersen Ballerup OK 550529
- Lars Ryberg Vikkelsg Ballerup OK 407184
- Lars Sgrensen OK QST Birkerad 1402998

- Lone Karlsmose Gamble Farum OK 434107



Ultralang

Lykke Berg Mathiesen
Maja Vonsild Jgrgensen
Maria Krog Schulz
Mikkel Merkelsen

Ole D. Jensen

Pernille Sommer

Peter Dyrsting

Thomas QOstergaard
Tine Meyhoff Petersen
Torkil Hansen

Ulrik Danneskiold-Samsge
Viggo Hansen

Alex Ottesen

Anders Marager

Anne Marie Thommesen
Arne Kristensen

Bodil Karlsmose Kliem
Diana Cederberg
Henriette Broman
Henrik Albahn

Henrik Mathiesen
Jesper Vestergaard
Johannes Marager
Leif E. Larsen

Michael Ertmann
Mogens Hagedorn
Morten Ploug
Susanne Tanderup
Svend-Erik Munck
Tim Falck Weber

Amalie Ertmann

Anders Knudsen

Anders Tranberg Andreasen
Asger Habekost Nielsen
Christian Olsen

Claus Cederberg

Erik Melbye

Jan Eg Pedersen

Joakim lIsing Sgrensen
Jonas Lassen

Jonas Nordstrgm Schwartz
Jonas Aadal Wihan

Julie Keller

Karina Mejnborg

Karsten Brandt Andersen
Kasper Gabs Hansen
Laurence Ashmore

Lukas Haghgj

Peter Wihan

Roar Birkedahl Bang

Herlufsholm OK
Uden klub
Ballerup OK
AMOK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK JST Birkergd
FIF Hillerad

OK ST Birkerad
Herlufsholm OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Farum OK
Ballerup OK

11600 meter
Ballerup OK
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Lyngby OK
Herlufsholm OK
Sollerad OK
Allergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

15475 meter
Allergd OK
Herlufsholm OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK
OK QST Birkerad
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Fyns PI

AMOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Kage OK

OK S.G.

Uden klub
Lyngby OK
Fyns PI

AMOK

MeOS 2022-01-29 18:12:57, Mellem, (2/3)

8640521
2085961
8002525
1052008
8719088
8645165
1407785
8640545
8631591
8033358
2117593
1452116

Start 1

702200

8033382
7201389
8702019
1416416
750619

8640537
888950

8640547
8635830
8626191
8692019
8667118
8268904
721122

1270545
1013307
8635839

Start 2

8645157
8653089
1270547
8016663
8201972
7680504
8004302
8002533
8016659
8002536
1401496
8045188
1270549
8033379
2136659
1399452
1270543
8002543
8012040
1013320



MeOS 2022-01-29 18:12:57, Ultralang, (3/3)

Steen Piil Solleread OK 999927
Svend Christiansen Pl-Kgbenhavn 501136
Soren Vestergaard Pl-Kgbenhavn 1270544



